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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  September 26, 2008    LOCATION:   The Orleans Hotel, Las Vegas 
Referees: Robert Byrd & Tony Weeks 

Judges: Lisa Giampa, Robert Hoyle, CJ Ross 

Judges: Dalby Shirley, Paul Smith, Glenn Trowbridge 

Timekeepers: Jim Cavin & Steve Esposito 

Ringside Doctors: William Berliner, Al Capanna, Vickie Mazzorana 

Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez 

Promoter: Crown Boxing, Inc. 

Matchmaker: Frank Luca 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

VICTOR HUGO CORREA 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs. ----- 
JASON L. DAVIS 
Vancouver, WA 

Davis won by TKO at the end of the 4th 
round. 

NV065175 
 
 

WA407991 

 
 

6 

08/05/80 
 
 

04/07/82 

153.5 
 
 

148.5 

Suspend Correa until 10/27/08 
No contact until 10/18/08 
 
 
Referee: Robert Byrd 

RONALD DALE HURLEY, JR. 
San Jacinto, CA 

----- vs. ----- 
RODRIGO ARANDA 
Las Vegas, NV 

Hurley won by unanimous decision. 
 
HURLEY   -   ARANDA 
58-56; 58-56; 58-56 
C.J. Ross – D. Shirley – G. Trowbridge 

CA074346 
 
 

NV037894 

 
 

6 

08/13/88 
 
 

09/08/73 

128.5 
 
 

128 

 
 
 
 
Referee: Robert Byrd 

ERIK DAVID BOZAN 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs. ----- 
BENJAMIN LAMAR LEE 
Las Vegas, NV 

Lee won by split decision. 
 
BOZAN   -   LEE 
37-39; 40-36; 37-39 
L. Giampa – D. Shirley – G. Trowbridge 

NV076277 
 
 

NV075207 

 
 

4 

07/11/68 
 
 

01/30/84 

248 
 
 

210 

LEE – PRO DEBUT 
 
 
 
Referee: Tony Weeks 

JOEL GONZALEZ 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs. ----- 
ABRAM LEWIS YOUNG 
Las Vegas, NV 

Gonzalez won by disqualification at 0:38 of 
the 2nd round. 

NV076519 
 
 

NE072162 

 
 

4 

07/03/77 
 
 

12/10/73 

145 
 
 

147 

YOUNG – PRO DEBUT 
 
 
 
Referee: Tony Weeks 

JORGE ALBERTO CASILLAS 
Carson City, NV 

----- vs. ----- 
JOHNNY DRAMAWN FRAZIER 
Las Vegas, NV 

Frazier won by TKO 1:43 of the 1st round. NV077007 
 
 

NV070686 

 
 

4 

07/09/83 
 
 

02/04/78 

135 
 
 

132 

CASILLAS & FRAZIER – PRO DEBUT 
Casillas must have fractured nose cleared 
by Dr. or no contact until 03/26/2009 
Minimum suspension until 10/27/08 
No contact until 10/18/08 
Referee: Tony Weeks 

RAUL DUHART GONZALEZ 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs. ----- 
MANUEL COTRICH 
Las Vegas, NV 

Cotrich won by TKO 1:03 of the 2nd round. NV046579 
 
 

NV075132 

 
 

4 

03/20/81 
 
 

12/23/87 

142 
 
 

142 

Suspend Gonzalez until 10/27/08 
No contact until 10/18/08 
 
 
Referee: Tony Weeks 

 


