STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: John R. Bailey

Skip Avansino, Jr.

Bill D. Brady

T. J. Day

Pat Lundvall

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Keith Kizer

BOXING SHOW RESULTS

DATE: September 26, 2008 LOCATION: The Orleans Hotel, Las Vegas

Referees: Robert Byrd & Tony Weeks

Judges: Lisa Giampa, Robert Hoyle, CJ Ross

Judges: Dalby Shirley, Paul Smith, Glenn Trowbridge

Timekeepers: Jim Cavin & Steve Esposito

Ringside Doctors: William Berliner, Al Capanna, Vickie Mazzorana

Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez Promoter: Crown Boxing, Inc.

Matchmaker: Frank Luca

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
VICTOR HUGO CORREA Las Vegas, NV	Davis won by TKO at the end of the 4 th round.	NV065175		08/05/80	153.5	Suspend Correa until 10/27/08 No contact until 10/18/08
JASON L. DAVIS Vancouver, WA		WA407991	6	04/07/82	148.5	Referee: Robert Byrd
RONALD DALE HURLEY, JR. San Jacinto, CA	Hurley won by unanimous decision.	CA074346		08/13/88	128.5	
RODRIGO ARANDA Las Vegas, NV	HURLEY - ARANDA 58-56; 58-56; 58-56 C.J. Ross – D. Shirley – G. Trowbridge	NV037894	6	09/08/73	128	Referee: Robert Byrd
ERIK DAVID BOZAN Las Vegas, NV	Lee won by split decision.	NV076277		07/11/68	248	LEE – PRO DEBUT
BENJAMIN LAMAR LEE Las Vegas, NV	BOZAN - LEE 37-39; 40-36; 37-39 L. Giampa – D. Shirley – G. Trowbridge	NV075207	4	01/30/84	210	Referee: Tony Weeks
JOEL GONZALEZ Las Vegas, NV	Gonzalez won by disqualification at 0:38 of the 2 nd round.	NV076519		07/03/77	145	YOUNG – PRO DEBUT
ABRAM LEWIS YOUNG Las Vegas, NV		NE072162	4	12/10/73	147	Referee: Tony Weeks
JORGE ALBERTO CASILLAS Carson City, NV vs	Frazier won by TKO 1:43 of the 1 st round.	NV077007	4	07/09/83	135	CASILLAS & FRAZIER – PRO DEBUT Casillas must have fractured nose cleared by Dr. or no contact until 03/26/2009
JOHNNY DRAMAWN FRAZIER Las Vegas, NV		NV070686	4	02/04/78	132	Minimum suspension until 10/27/08 No contact until 10/18/08 Referee: Tony Weeks
RAUL DUHART GONZALEZ Las Vegas, NV vs	Cotrich won by TKO 1:03 of the 2 nd round.	NV046579		03/20/81	142	Suspend Gonzalez until 10/27/08 No contact until 10/18/08
MANUEL COTRICH Las Vegas, NV		NV075132	4	12/23/87	142	Referee: Tony Weeks